
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

DNS 

DNS 

No. 

8 

00 

09 

7 

04 

17 

70 

117 

05 

0 

97 

83 

55 

62 

98 

14 

Name 

Jason Miller 

Nicho Vardis 

J.R. Smart 

Mike Reupert 

Danny Weyls 

Jim Victor 

David Bleke 

John Larue 

Peter Lesueur 

Jeff Miller 

Richard Colburn 

Greg Gyann 

Jake Thielmann 

John Gyann 

Charles C. Duncan 

Gary Peck 

Member_ID 

226307 

423379 

295306 

141856_1 

360120 

164580 

245386 

213846 

329192 

11153 

3094 

478244 

457079 

336222 

294179_1 

415412 

PIC 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

2 

2 

3 

4 

2 

3 

4 

5 

2 

3 

3 

Class 

P1 

FB 

FA 

P2 

FC 

FC 

FA 

FC 

FC 

P2 

P2 

P2 

P2 

P1 

FA 

P1 

Overall BestTm 

1:08.070 

1:09.488 

1:09.778 

1:10.263 

1:10.412 

1:10.899 

1:10.953 

1:11.578 

1:31.487 

1:32.961 

1:33.758 

1:34.450 

1:44.069 

1:54.758 

In Session 

Group 3,5 Qualifying 2=FV,F5,FF, FC,FE,FM,FB,FA,P1-2 

Group 3,5 Qualifying 2=FV,F5,FF, FC,FE,FM,FB,FA,P1-2 

Group 3,5 Qualifying 2=FV,F5,FF, FC,FE,FM,FB,FA,P1-2 

Group 3,5 Qualifying 2=FV,F5,FF, FC,FE,FM,FB,FA,P1-2 

Group 3,5 Qualifying 2=FV,F5,FF, FC,FE,FM,FB,FA,P1-2 

Group 3,5 Qualifying 2=FV,F5,FF, FC,FE,FM,FB,FA,P1-2 

Group 3,5 Qualifying 2=FV,F5,FF, FC,FE,FM,FB,FA,P1-2 

Group 3,5 Qualifying 2=FV,F5,FF, FC,FE,FM,FB,FA,P1-2 

Group 5 Qualifying 1=FC,FE,FM,FB,FA,P1,P2 

Group 5 Qualifying 1=FC,FE,FM,FB,FA,P1,P2 

Group 5 Qualifying 1=FC,FE,FM,FB,FA,P1,P2 

Group 5 Qualifying 1=FC,FE,FM,FB,FA,P1,P2 

Group 5 Race 1=FC,FE,FM,FB,FA,P1,P2 

Group 5 Qualifying 1=FC,FE,FM,FB,FA,P1,P2 

Group 5 Qualifying 1=FC,FE,FM,FB,FA,P1,P2 

Group 5 Qualifying 1=FC,FE,FM,FB,FA,P1,P2 

Hometown 

Sheboygan Falls WI 

Sylvan Lake MI 

Madison WI 

Hubertus Wi 

Medina OH 

Davenport IA 

Franklin IN 

Muncie IN 

Saint Charles IL 

Elkhart Lake WI 

Northbrook IL 

Willowbrook IL 

Kiel WI 

Darien IL 

Broomfield CO 

Rockford IL 

Region 

Milw 

DET 

Milw 

Milw 

NEO 

GtRv 

IND 

IND 

CHI 

Milw 

CIN 

CHI 

Milw 

CHI 

BVR 

BVR 

Make-Model 

WynnFurst 

JDR F1000 

Swift 014a 

Nostendo 1 

Van Diemen DP-08 

Firman RFR 

swift 014 

Citation Snipe FZ 

Van Diemen RF02 

Lola WynnFurst 

Nostendo2 

Stohr WF1 

Stohr WF1 

Radical SR3 

Swift 016A 

Stohr WF1 

Sponsor 

Kohler/Millenium/Hoosier 

Smart Motors / Hurricane Hannah 

Sunshine Metals 

CW Delivery 

Smith Barney/ArmsUp Motorsports 

Bleke's Tire 

OSQ/Hoosier Tire 

Kohler/Millenium/Hoosier 

Sunshine Metals 

Gycor International/Argus Magnetics 

SO Bright LLC  Moons Super Cycle  Phoebe Products 

Circle D Racing 

lask roofing 

Printed: 5/1/2016 10:50:59 AM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring  Toby Schuster 

Event Chief Steward  Paula Spencer 

Series Chief Steward: Costa Dunias 

Blackhawk Farms Raceway, Rockton, IL 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  CenDiv SCCA 

Spring Fling at the Farm Majors 

Sanction 16-M-4051-S Group 5 

R2 First Split=FC,FM,FB,FA,P1,P2 

Blackhawk Farms Raceway 1.950 miles 

Spring Fling at the Farm 
Majors Race

Race 2 Grid 
Official first split
Posted 11:00


